Agreament between John Lorang and Joseph Geiger for which John Lorang will give his Note for one hundret Dollars, with Interest at 12 per cent. That is for, if the said John Lorang received one hundret Dollars out of the Bank of Genesee of which he is unsecured Creditor the Note shall Stand good for its face value. If he should fail to Recive his one hundret dollars of the Defunked Bank, the said Joseph Geiger will Deliver the said one hundret Dollars Note free of charge.

Agreed to """ John Lorang

"""""Joseph Geiger

GENESEE, IDAHO, May 2 1. 180 6 Agreament between Jahn Lorang and Joseph Geiger for which Jahn Lorang will give his Note for me hundret Dallars. with Interest at 12 per cent, that is for, if the Said Jahn Lorang receives one hundret Dollars out of the Bank of genesee. of which he is & unse\_ cured Creditor the Note Shall Stand good for its fiale value. ef he Should fail to Receive his one hundret Aallars. of the Defunked Bank. the Said Joseph Giger will Delever the Said one hundret Dollars Arte free of charge Agreed to. " . John Lorang.